CONTRACT AWARD INFORMATION – CONSULTANCY SERVICES
ESTABLISHMENT OF A FRAMEWORK FOR MANAGING PRIVATE SECTOR LENDING AND INVESTMENT 

PHASE I

1. Summary of Scores:	

	Names of 
Shortlisted Consultants
	Country

	Technical Proposal Scores
	Financial Proposal Prices
	Total Combined Score (QCBS)
	Final Rank

	
	
	Methodology & Workplan 
(30)
	Key Expert
Team Leader
(30)
	Key Expert
Financial Services
(20)
	Key Expert
Risk
(20)
	Total
(100)
	Submitted Price
(USD)
	Evaluated Price
(USD)
	
	

	Momentus Global Development Ltd.
	Canada 
	28
	29
	19
	18
	94
	60,300.00
	60,300.00
	95
	1

	Deloitte 
	Barbados
	24
	22
	18
	16
	80
	75,140.00
	60,300.00
	90
	2




2. Name of Successful Consultant: Momentus Global Development Ltd. 

3. Successful Proposal’s Price: 60,300.00

4. Commencement Date of Contract: March 31, 2025

5. Duration of Contract: 60 days

6. Summary Scope of Contract: Conduct a comparative review of existing CDB financing policies and guidelines against international best practices for Private Sector financing in MDB, assess the gaps in the Bank’s current financing framework, and recommend modifications for alignment with international best practices.


Note:	Selection Method: QCBS

Minimum Technical Proposal Score required to open Financial Proposal: 80

If QCBS Technical / Financial weighting: 0.8/0.2
